

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 23868/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 26/12/2012
in WA No. 1642/2012 passed by the High Court Of A.P. At Hyderabad)

CONSERVATOR FORESTS ANANTHAPUR AP & ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.J.PETER S/O ANANDHA RAO Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 15/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHIFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.
Mr. G. N. Reddy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kunal Chatterji, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RLearned counsel for the petitioner seeks some more time
to comply with this Court's order dated 07.04.2014.

He may do the needful within four weeks.

Post immediately after four weeks.

(SHASHI SAREEN)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTERDigitally signed by
Shashi Sareen
Date: 2014.09.16
08:27:47 ALMT
Reason: